
D O C K E T 
 

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 

509.625.6350 
 

Monday, May 11, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 18, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of the alley between 4th 
Avenue and 5th Avenue from Washington Street to Bernard Street as 
requested by GVD Commercial Properties.(RES 2015-0035) 
 

b. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of a portion of Calispel 
Street and the alley bordered by Mission Avenue, Washington Street, 
Calispel Street, and Sinto Avenue as requested by Community 
Frameworks.(RES 2015-0036) 

 
c. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of the West 17 feet of 

Madison Street between 2nd Avenue and 3rd Avenue, from Jefferson 
Street to Madison Street, and a portion of the nearby alleys as requested 
by Miller Family Real Estate, LLC. (RES 2015-0040) 

 
d. First Reading Ordinance (ORD C35258) relating to indecent public 

exposure, public visibility, and disclosure standards for adult-oriented 
businesses. (Deferred from May 11, 2015, Agenda) 

 
Tuesday, May 26, 2015 - Cancelled 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled 
(No City Council meeting is scheduled on Monday, May 25, 2015 due to the observance of 
Memorial Day) 
 
Monday, June 1, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before City Council for June 1, 2015 for the vacation of the West 
17 feet of Wall Street from the North line of Main Avenue to the South 
line of the alley between Main Avenue and Spokane Falls Boulevard as 
requested by Centennial Properties, Inc (RES 2015-0049) 

 
Monday, June 8, 2015 – Town Hall Meeting 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session (City Council Chambers) 
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session (West Central Community Center) 
 
Monday, June 15, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 22, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 29, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 6, 2015 - Cancelled 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 



 
Monday, July 13, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 20, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 27, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 3, 2015 - Cancelled 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 10, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 17, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 24, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 31, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2015 - Cancelled 
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled. 
(Monday September 7 is a designated holiday) 
 
Monday, September 14, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 21, 2015 – Town Hall Meeting, Northeast Community Center 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session (City Council Chambers) 
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session (Northeast Community Center) 
 
Monday, September 28, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 5, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 12, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 19, 2015  
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session  
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


